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Electronic enclosure 2707741

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Breite

Hbhe

Tiefe

Werkstoff

Farbe

RAL-Nummer

Rastermall (TE)
Betriebstemperatur

ET6100646 [ F4
4017918905064

Phoenix Contact

2707741

ME 22,5 OT- #2707741

Elektronik-Leergehause

22.5mm
38.5mm
99mm

-40...105°C
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